B-82
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

4 X
4.7
(0.18)
6.2
(0.24)
DIA.
2.8
(0.11)
DIA.
11.2
(0.44)
PIN 1
Atmospheric
Vent
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX40-15G5V, 0 to 15 psi transducer with 0.5 to 4.5 Vdc output.
Dimensions: mm (inch)
PX40-15G5V, shown much larger
than actual size.pX40 series
All Ranges
Actual
size.
 To Order
 GAGE MODELS (One Port)
              RANGE MODEL NO.  COMPATIBLE METERS*
 ±50 mmHg 6.7 kPa PX40-50BHG5V  DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
 0 to 15 psi 0 to 1 bar PX40-15G5V  DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
 0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX40-030G5V  DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
 0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX40-100G5V  DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
 0 to 150 psi 0 to 10.3 bar PX40-150G5V  DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0.5 to 4 Vdc Output
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 5 Vdc @10 mA
Output Source Current: 0.5 mA